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e Mounts to any 7000 8000 or 9000 Serles Stalk Chopper

No. of Rows
6 row 30”

6 row 36”

8 row 30”

8 row 36”

10 row 30”

6 row 36”
8 row 30”
8 row 36”
10 row 30~
10 row 36”
12 row 30”
12 row 36”
16 row 30”
16 row 36”

Set-Up Charges - $80 NET per Basket Assembly

Tool Bar Basket Assembly Sizes

Rigid Two 7° 6” Baskets
Rigid Two 9’ Baskets

Rigid Two 10’ Baskets
Rigid Two 12’ Baskets

Rigid  Two 7°6” Baskets & Two 5’ Baskets

Folding One 12’ Basket & Two 3’ Baskets
Folding One 10’ Basket & Two 5’ Baskets
Folding One 12’ Basket & Two 6’ Baskets
Folding Two 5’ Baskets & Two 7’ 6 Baskets
Folding ~ Two 6’ Baskets & Two 9’ Baskets

Folding Four 7’ 6” Baskets
Folding Four 9° Baskets

Folding Four 10’ Baskets
Folding Four 12’ Baskets

15°
18’
20
23°6”
25

18
20°
23°6”
25”
30°
30°
36°
40
47

Bar length Weight

1060
1092
1174
1288
1876

1234
1403
1582
1876
2030
2120
2184
2348
2576

Retail
6870.00
7388.00
7600.00
7816.00
11,118.00

9678.00
10,048.00
10,498.00
13,118.00
13,978.00
13,740.00
14,776.00
15,200.00
15,632.00

All baskets come standard with round bars. Rec bar is an option and is an additional cost of $21.50 a foot per basket.

Part #
17565
17564
17563
17562
17561
17560
17559

Description
3’ Basket Assembly

5’ Basket Assembly
6’ Basket Assembly
7°6” Basket Assembly
9’ Basket Assembly
10’ Basket Assembly
12’ Basket Assembly

352 Ibs.
408 1Ibs.
469 Ibs.

530 Ibs.

546 Ibs.
587 lbs.
644 lbs

Extra bracket assembly for 9°, 10” and 12’ basket assembly
Optional baskets made with rec bar instead of round bar

Besler Industries, Inc.

Effective Date: 06/23/23

Two Year Limited Warranty.
P.O.Box B, Cambridge, NE 69022

Complete Basket Assembly Prices & Specs.
Weight

Retail
2885.00
3124.00
3295.00
3435.00
3694.00
3800.00
3908.00
$905.00

$21.50 a foot per basket

each

(308) 697-4698

*#*Prices subject to change without notice.



Besler Double Basket Assembly

=——— Mounts to any 7000, 8000 or 9000 Series Stalk Chopper

No. of Rows Tool Bar Basket Assembly Sizes Bar length Weight Retail
6 row 30” Rigid Two 7° 6” Baskets 15 1884 8864.00
6 row 36” Rigid Two 9’ Baskets 18’ 1950 9360.00
8 row 30” Rigid Two 10’ Baskets 20° 2106 9730.00
8 row 36” Rigid Two 12’ Baskets 236" 2110 10,252.00
10 row 307 Rigid  Two 7°6” Baskets & Two 5° Baskets 25° 3300 16,110.00
6 row 36” Folding One 12’ Basket & Two 3’ Baskets 18’ 2343 11,936.00
8 row 30” Folding  One 10’ Basket & Two 5’ Baskets 20° 2469 12,111.00
8 row 36” Folding One 12’ Basket & Two 6’ Baskets 23°6” 2803 13,502.00
10 row 30” Folding Two 5” Baskets & Two 7’ 6 Baskets 25” 3300 16,111.00
10 row 36” Folding ~ Two 6’ Baskets & Two 9’ Baskets 30° 3586 17,736.00
12 row 30” Folding Four 7’ 6” Baskets 30° 3769 17,728.00
12 row 36” Folding Four 9’ Baskets 36 3900 18,720.00
16 row 30” Folding Four 10’ Baskets 40° 4212 20,504.00
16 row 36” Folding Four 12” Baskets 47 4668 32,220.00

Set-Up Charges - $80 NET per Basket Assembly

All baskets come standard with round bars. Rec bar is an option and is an additional cost of $21.50 a foot per basket.

Complete Basket Assembly Prices & Specs.

Part # Description Weight Retail
17288 3’ Basket Assembly 644 1bs. 3405.00
17289 5’ Basket Assembly 708 1bs. 3623.00
17290 6’ Basket Assembly 874 1bs. 4188.00
17291 7°6” Basket Assembly 942 1bs. 4432.00
17352 9’ Basket Assembly 975 lbs. 4680.00
17353 10’ Basket Assembly 1053 1Ibs. 4865.00
17360 12’ Basket Assembly 1055 Ibs 5126.00
Extra bracket assembly for 9°, 10° and 12’ basket assembly $905.00 each
Optional baskets made with rec bar instead of round bar $21.50 a foot per basket

Two Year Limited Warranty.
Besler Industries, Inc. P.O.Box B, Cambridge, NE 69022 (308) 697-4698

Effective Date: 06/23/23 ¥ Prices subject to change without notice.




